Martin Luther King High School

Boys' Cross Country
Nashville, TN

POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT
GENERATED APRIL 24, 2024



Summary

Championship Record: -
Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (9): 2002, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2012

Championships (5): 2012, 2011, 2010, 2009, 2008

Finals Appearances

Year
2002
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012

Class
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA
Class A-AA

Awards

None found.

Award
Individual Runner-Up
Team Runner-Up
Team Champions
Team Champions
Individual Runner-Up
Team Champions
Individual Champion
Team Runner-Up
Individual Champion

Detail
Ryan Bailey

Ryan Graves

Sam Klockenkemper

Sam Klockenkemper



