

Martin Luther King High School Boys' Cross Country Nashville, TN



POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT GENERATED APRIL 19, 2025

## Summary

Championship Record: -Appearances (0): Finals Appearances/Runners-up (10): 2002, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2012, 2024 Championships (5): 2012, 2011, 2010, 2009, 2008

## **Finals Appearances**

Year	Class	Award	Detail
2002	Class A-AA	Individual Runner-Up	Ryan Bailey
2007	Class A-AA	Team Runner-Up	
2008	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2009	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2009	Class A-AA	Individual Runner-Up	Ryan Graves
2010	Class A-AA	Team Champions	
2011	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Sam Klockenkemper
2012	Class A-AA	Team Runner-Up	
2012	Class A-AA	Individual Champion	Sam Klockenkemper
2024	Class A-AA	Team Runner-Up	

## Awards

None found.